
Environments
The LiftSeat all-purpose chair gives users unprecedented mobility to
interact in many, previously inaccessible environments:

At the office:
Designed to offer the same ergonomic benefits as modern office chairs, the LiftSeat 
Chair blends in perfectly to an office setting. When in the seated position, it easily fits 
under standard desks. 

In the dining room: 
A dining chair can be quickly replaced with the LiftSeat Chair to allow for comfortable 
dining and frustration-free assistance in getting up when the meal is finished. 

In the bedroom or assisted living facility
The LiftSeat Chair is a great option for people who need to sit down while getting 
dressed. Unlike standard chairs or beds, which are challenging to stand up from and 
often require a helping hand, a lifting chair can provide greater independence by
allowing users to stand on their own. 

The LiftSeat All 
Purpose Chair
LiftSeat’s sole focus is on developing
lifting solutions for people living with
physical disabilities or impairments. Our 
patented, award-winning lifts deliver safe, 
reliable, and comfortable sit-to-stand
assistance for people who battle conditions 
that compromise their strength and need 
assistance getting up and down in various 
environments. 

Much like our industry-leading toilet lifts, 
the All-Purpose Chair helps restore
mobility and independence for individu-
als with neuromuscular conditions, severe 
arthritis, or elderly adults who want to 
age safely in their homes. 
• Delivers sturdy, safe, stable support

• Reduces the risk of falls and injuries

• Prolongs ability to live at home

• For users of all sizes and medical conditions

MADE IN USA

There are 2 Sizes to accommodate all heights of 

users.

Call LiftSeat at (877) 665-4381 or

visit us online at www.liftseat.com



3 different motion path
settings:
• Straight vertical lift 
• Slight Angular Tilt 
• Moderate Angular Tilt
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Our powered lifts have successfully been used by thousands of individuals suffering 
from the following conditions:
 

•  Various Forms of Muscular Dystrophy, including: Myotonic, Duchenne, Limb-girdle, Distal, Emery-Dreifuss, Myositis 

(Inclusion Body and Polymyositis), ALS

• Severe Osteoarthritis of hip or knee

• Stoke Recovery

• Myopathy

• Any condition that complicates the ability to go from sitting to standing

Back Rest is adjustable up and 
down, front to back for maximum 
comfort.

Optional battery operation.

• Detachable armrests

• Easy to use remote that can be
   repositioned to either arm rest

• 4 medical grade locking
   casters - lock both direction and         
   rotation. 

• Front waterfall edge on seating 

All Purpose Chair Specifications

Weight

Weight Capacity

Length

Width 

Height (seating surface)

Vertical lift

Width between handle bars

Seating Surface (width x depth)

AC Power (120V)

Battery option available (12V DC)

Model No.                                    LSOC-100 (ideal for users up to 5’9” tall)              LSOC-200 (ideal for users 5’10 and taller)

70 Lbs

315 Lbs

26”

25”

20”

10”

19”

20 x 18

Yes

Yes

70 Lbs

315 Lbs

26”

25”

22.5”

12”

19”

20 x 18

Yes

Yes


