

## The LiftSeat All Purpose Chair

LiftSeat's sole focus is on developing lifting solutions for people living with physical disabilities or impairments. Our patented, award-winning lifts deliver safe, reliable, and comfortable sit-to-stand assistance for people who battle conditions that compromise their strength and need assistance getting up and down in various environments.



Much like our industry-leading toilet lifts, the All-Purpose Chair helps restore mobility and independence for individuals with neuromuscular conditions, severe arthritis, or elderly adults who want to age safely in their homes.

- Delivers sturdy, safe, stable support
- Reduces the risk of falls and injuries
- Prolongs ability to live at home
- For users of all sizes and medical conditions

There are 2 Sizes to accommodate all heights of users.

## Call LiftSeat at (877) 665-4381 or visit us online at www.liftseat.com

#### Environments

The LiftSeat all-purpose chair gives users unprecedented mobility to interact in many, previously inaccessible environments:

#### At the office:

Designed to offer the same ergonomic benefits as modern office chairs, the LiftSeat Chair blends in perfectly to an office setting. When in the seated position, it easily fits under standard desks.

#### In the dining room:

A dining chair can be quickly replaced with the LiftSeat Chair to allow for comfortable dining and frustration-free assistance in getting up when the meal is finished.

#### In the bedroom or assisted living facility

The LiftSeat Chair is a great option for people who need to sit down while getting dressed. Unlike standard chairs or beds, which are challenging to stand up from and often require a helping hand, a lifting chair can provide greater independence by allowing users to stand on their own.

#### MADE IN USA

# Our powered lifts have successfully been used by thousands of individuals suffering from the following conditions:

• Various Forms of Muscular Dystrophy, including: Myotonic, Duchenne, Limb-girdle, Distal, Emery-Dreifuss, Myositis (Inclusion Body and Polymyositis), ALS

- Severe Osteoarthritis of hip or knee
- Stoke Recovery
- Myopathy
- Any condition that complicates the ability to go from sitting to standing



Back Rest is adjustable up and down, front to back for maximum comfort.

Optional battery operation.







### 3 different motion path settings:

- Straight vertical lift
- Slight Angular Tilt
- Moderate Angular Tilt



- Easy to use remote that can be repositioned to either arm rest
- Detachable armrests
- Front waterfall edge on seating
- 4 medical grade locking casters lock both direction and rotation.

#### **All Purpose Chair Specifications**

Model No.	LSOC-100 (ideal for users up to 5'9" tall)	LSOC-200 (ideal for users 5'10 and taller)
Weight	70 Lbs	70 Lbs
Weight Capacity	315 Lbs	315 Lbs
Length	26"	26"
Width	25"	25"
Height (seating surface)	20"	22.5"
Vertical lift	10"	12"
Width between handle bars	19"	19"
Seating Surface (width x depth)	20 x 18	20 x 18
AC Power (120V)	Yes	Yes
Battery option available (12V DC)	Yes	Yes